Indyebo Consulting

Engineers & Project Managers

INDYEBO CONSULTING — LIST OF PROJECTS
PROJECTS EXPERIENCE — Combined experience of Members

Project Description
PROJECT MANAGEMENT
Upgrading of Corrugator plant
Boiler House extensions

Audit on printing plant

Jabulani Place of Safety, New Dining Hall

Baragwanath Hospital, New Air Conditioning
Plant

Jabulani Place of Safety, New Multi-purpose
Hall

Suikerbosrand, Construction of Conference
Centre

Losperfontein repairs and renovations

Upgrading of Stella Police Station
Upgrading of Setlagole Police Station

Pampierstad  Police office

buildings
Taung Police Station, New office buildings

Station, New

Repair and Maintenance of Air conditioning,
Kitchen equip., Cold rooms, Fire Prevention
systems

SAPS NW Head quarters, Air conditioning, Fire
Prevention system and access control

Various: New Offices, Upgrading of offices and
buildings

Klerksdorp Prison, New Klerksdorp prison
(Initiation and Planning)

Upgrading of Randburg Police Station
Capital Programme, Various SAPS projects

Maintenance Programme, Various repairs and
renovations projects

Dithakong Rural water supply project, 15km
water pipe supply incl 35m3 water reservoir

Enhancements to existing Bush Lodge

Construction of Electrical Cable tunnels and
Stormwater drainage

Handling of Gypsum material facility

Client

Nampak
Nampak
Nampak

Gauteng Social

Services
Gauteng Health

Gauteng Social

Services

Gauteng
Environment

National Correctional
Services

SAPS
SAPS
SAPS

SAPS

SAPS, Justice, Corr
Services

SAPS

SAPS, Corr Services,
Justice

Correctional Services

SAPS
SAPS

SAPS,  Correctional

Services
Seitshiro Properties

PPC Cement,
Dwaalboom

PPC Cement,
Dwaalboom

PPC Cement,
Dwaalboom

Year

1995

1995

1995

1999

2000

2001

2001

2001

2002

2002

2003

2002

2003

2003

2003

2003

2004

2004

2004

2004

2004

2005

2005

Capacity

Project Engineer
Project Engineer
Project Engineer

Project Manager
Project Manager
Project Manager

Project Manager

Project Manager,
Manager

Project Manager,
Manager

Project Manager,
Manager

Project Manager,
Manager

Project Manager,
Manager

Mechanical Engineer
Manager

Mechanical Engineer
Manager

Programme Manager

Project Manager

Project Manager
Programme Manager

Programme Manager

Programme

Programme

Programme

Programme

Programme

and Project

and Project

Civil Engineer, Project Manager

Project Manager

Project Manager & Electrical Engineer

Project Manager
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Construction of 3 electrical lifts (30m, 58m,
90m)

Construction of 120 Houses including Electrical
& Structural engineering

Construction of Office Buildings

New railway line incl earthworks, drainage &
electrics

New Plant diesel tanks (40m3, 60m3)

New Clinker material Handling facility

Civil works for new Mill

Construction of Plant and Buildings incl.
Equipment, Elec, Civil, Structures, Control
system, Piping, Roads and Infrastructure

Construction of new Cement plant incl Buildings

and Offices, Elec, Civil, Arch, Structures,
Control  system, Piping, Roads and
infrastructure

Construction of Chrome Recovery plant incl
Buildings and Offices, Elec, Civil, Structures,
Arch, Control System, Piping, Roads and
infrastructure

Construction of Potash Plant incl 35km Linear
Infra (water, waste & gas lines) and pump
stations, Rail line, Electrical overhead line,
Marine civil & piling on ocean, Ship loading
facilities, Buildings and Offices

Ad' Duwayhi Gold Project, Feasibility study for
the design and built of a Gold Project in Saudi
Arabia including a Process Plant, Infrastructure,
Offices and buildings

Sian Gold Project, Scoping study for the
abandoned Sian Gold plant in Essasu, Ghana

Evander Magistrates Court

Feasibility Studies for: New Science Centre,
Industrial Hub, and Alternative energy solutions

Department of Public Works, Mechanical &
Electrical Installations as well Stormwater
drainage system

Engineering Audit of all properties for Dept:
Treasury (EC) and Dept: Safety & Liaison (EC).
Assess the Structural integrity of buildings

PPC
Dwaalboom

Cement,

PPC
Dwaalboom

Cement,

PPC
Dwaalboom

Cement,

PPC
Dwaalboom

PPC
Dwaalboom
PPC
Dwaalboom

PPC
Dwaalboom

Cement,
Cement,
Cement,

Cement,

Ndola Lime, Zambia

Ndola Lime, Zambia

Two Rivers Chrome,
Steelpoort

Mag Minerals,
Montreal, Canada

SRK Consulting
Engineers
Midlands  Minerals,

Toronto, Canada

Department of
Public Works for
Department of
Justice

SNC Lavalin and

Bakgatla Bakgafela
Traditional
Administration

Paxair Projects

Department of
Public Works:
Eastern Cape

2006

2006

2006

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

2008

2008

2009

2009

2009

2009

2010

2010

2010

Project Manager

Project Manager, Electrical, Civil &
Structural Engineers

Project Manager, Electrical, Civil &
Structural Engineers

Project Manager
Project Manager
Project Engineer

Project Manager

Project Manager

Project Manager

Project Manager

Project Manager

Project Manager

Project Manager

Structural Engineer

Project  Consultant, Mechanical,
Electrical, Civil /Structural, Project
Management

Project Consultant to the Contractor

Project Manager, Electrical Engineer
& Structural Engineer
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Development of Canaan Village including all
services and 88 stands (feasibility study):
Structural and Electrical engineering designs

Plant Maintenance Contracts design and
implement plant maintenance solutions for
Process plant equipment (cyclones, screen
panels, wearlinings & vulcanization, and rubber
scrubbers)

Pre-feasibility study for a Lime Plant

Pre-feasibility study for a Cement Plant

Feasibility Study for expansion of Rutile plant
and village

Toekomsrus Stadium Phase 1, Construction of
a Pavilion and Olympic Sized Swimming Pool

Prefeasibility Study: Wallmannsthal Fluoride
Concentrator Project including: Mining, Tailings
Storage Facility, Bulk Infrastructure (Water,
Sewerage, Power, Roads)

Execution Phase: Nokeng Fluoride Project
including: Mining, Tailings Storage Facility,Bulk

Infrastructure  (Water, Sewerage, Power,
Roads), Village Houses, Office Buildings
Valuations of Unaville Properties - 17

Agricultural Holdings)

SAPS ODI VISS Repairs and Renovations in
Mabopane

Department of Education Schools Programme —
New Schools, Full Service & Rehabilitation of
Existing schools (7 normal & technical schools)

Department of Education Schools Programme —
New Schools, Full Service & Rehabilitation of
Existing schools (8 normal & technical schools)

Engineering design for Noodle
Extension

Factory

Kingdom Wealth

Properties

Multotec Group for
De Beers Botswana

SamFuel,
Zambia

Ndola,

SamFuel, Ndola,

Zambia

PPM  and
Rutile

Sierra

Randfontein
Municipality

K”Enyuka

K’Enyuka

City of
Johannesburg

Dept: Public Works
(Mmabatho Office)

IDT North West

IDT North West

LIBSTAR, sub-
contract to ECG
Engineers

2011

2011

2011

2011

2012

2012/2
013

2013

2013

2013

2013 -
Date

2013 -
Date

2013 -
Date

2013 -
Date

Turnkey Solutions Developer: Project
Manager, Electrical &  Structural
Engineer

Mechanical, Contracts management,
Projects management

Process Engineer, Civil / Structural &
Mechanical, Project Manager

Process Engineer, Mechanical, Project
Manager

Project Manager, Mechanical Engineer
Civil & Structural Engineer

Indyebo appointed by K’Enyuka (RSV
Group) to fulfill the Study Leader role
i

Indyebo appointed by K’Enyuka (RSV
Group) to fulfill the Project Manager
Infrastructure role

Valuers
Electrical Engineers

Electrical Engineers

Civil and Structural Engineers

Electrical & Mechanical Engineers
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