INDYEBO CONSULTING – LIST OF PROJECTS

PROJECTS EXPERIENCE – Combined experience of Members

Project Description	Client	Year	Capacity
PROJECT MANAGEMENT			
Upgrading of Corrugator plant	Nampak	1995	Project Engineer
Boiler House extensions	Nampak	1995	Project Engineer
Audit on printing plant	Nampak	1995	Project Engineer
Jabulani Place of Safety, New Dining Hall	Gauteng Social Services	1999	Project Manager
Baragwanath Hospital, New Air Conditioning Plant	Gauteng Health	2000	Project Manager
Jabulani Place of Safety, New Multi-purpose Hall	Gauteng Social Services	2001	Project Manager
Suikerbosrand, Construction of Conference Centre	Gauteng Environment	2001	Project Manager
Losperfontein repairs and renovations	National Correctional Services	2001	Project Manager, Programme Manager
Upgrading of Stella Police Station	SAPS	2002	Project Manager, Programme Manager
Upgrading of Setlagole Police Station	SAPS	2002	Project Manager, Programme Manager
Pampierstad Police Station, New office buildings	SAPS	2003	Project Manager, Programme Manager
Taung Police Station, New office buildings	SAPS	2002	Project Manager, Programme Manager
Repair and Maintenance of Air conditioning, Kitchen equip., Cold rooms, Fire Prevention systems	SAPS, Justice, Corr Services	2003	Mechanical Engineer and Project Manager
SAPS NW Head quarters, Air conditioning, Fire Prevention system and access control	SAPS	2003	Mechanical Engineer and Project Manager
Various: New Offices, Upgrading of offices and buildings	SAPS, Corr Services, Justice	2003	Programme Manager
Klerksdorp Prison, New Klerksdorp prison (Initiation and Planning)	Correctional Services	2003	Project Manager
Upgrading of Randburg Police Station	SAPS	2004	Project Manager
Capital Programme, Various SAPS projects	SAPS	2004	Programme Manager
Maintenance Programme, Various repairs and renovations projects	SAPS, Correctional Services	2004	Programme Manager
Dithakong Rural water supply project, 15km water pipe supply incl 35m ³ water reservoir	Seitshiro Properties	2004	Civil Engineer, Project Manager
Enhancements to existing Bush Lodge	PPC Cement, Dwaalboom	2004	Project Manager
Construction of Electrical Cable tunnels and Stormwater drainage	PPC Cement, Dwaalboom	2005	Project Manager & Electrical Engineer
Handling of Gypsum material facility	PPC Cement, Dwaalboom	2005	Project Manager



Indyebo Consulting

Engineers & Project Managers

Construction of 3 electrical lifts (30m, 58m, 90m)	PPC Cement, Dwaalboom	2006	Project Manager
Construction of 120 Houses including Electrical & Structural engineering	PPC Cement, Dwaalboom	2006	Project Manager, Electrical, Civil & Structural Engineers
Construction of Office Buildings	PPC Cement, Dwaalboom	2006	Project Manager, Electrical, Civil & Structural Engineers
New railway line incl earthworks, drainage & electrics	PPC Cement, Dwaalboom	2007	Project Manager
New Plant diesel tanks (40m ³ , 60m ³)	PPC Cement, Dwaalboom	2007	Project Manager
New Clinker material Handling facility	PPC Cement, Dwaalboom	2007	Project Engineer
Civil works for new Mill	PPC Cement, Dwaalboom	2007	Project Manager
Construction of Plant and Buildings incl. Equipment, Elec, Civil, Structures, Control system, Piping, Roads and Infrastructure	Ndola Lime, Zambia	2007	Project Manager
Construction of new Cement plant incl Buildings and Offices, Elec, Civil, Arch, Structures, Control system, Piping, Roads and infrastructure	Ndola Lime, Zambia	2008	Project Manager
Construction of Chrome Recovery plant incl Buildings and Offices, Elec, Civil, Structures, Arch, Control System, Piping, Roads and infrastructure	Two Rivers Chrome, Steelpoort	2008	Project Manager
Construction of Potash Plant incl 35km Linear Infra (water, waste & gas lines) and pump stations, Rail line, Electrical overhead line, Marine civil & piling on ocean, Ship loading facilities, Buildings and Offices	Mag Minerals, Montreal, Canada	2009	Project Manager
Ad' Duwayhi Gold Project, Feasibility study for the design and built of a Gold Project in Saudi Arabia including a Process Plant, Infrastructure, Offices and buildings	SRK Consulting Engineers	2009	Project Manager
Sian Gold Project, Scoping study for the abandoned Sian Gold plant in Essasu, Ghana	Midlands Minerals, Toronto, Canada	2009	Project Manager
Evander Magistrates Court	Department of Public Works for Department of Justice	2009	Structural Engineer
Feasibility Studies for: New Science Centre, Industrial Hub, and Alternative energy solutions	SNC Lavalin and Bakgatla Bakgafela Traditional Administration	2010	Project Consultant, Mechanical, Electrical, Civil /Structural, Project Management
Department of Public Works, Mechanical & Electrical Installations as well Stormwater drainage system	Paxair Projects	2010	Project Consultant to the Contractor
Engineering Audit of all properties for Dept: Treasury (EC) and Dept: Safety & Liaison (EC). Assess the Structural integrity of buildings	Department of Public Works: Eastern Cape	2010	Project Manager, Electrical Engineer & Structural Engineer



Indyebo Consulting

Engineers & Project Managers

Development of Canaan Village including all services and 88 stands (feasibility study): Structural and Electrical engineering designs	Kingdom Wealth Properties	2011	Turnkey Solutions Developer: Project Manager, Electrical & Structural Engineer
Plant Maintenance Contracts design and implement plant maintenance solutions for Process plant equipment (cyclones, screen panels, wearlinings & vulcanization, and rubber scrubbers)	Multotec Group for De Beers Botswana	2011	Mechanical, Contracts management, Projects management
Pre-feasibility study for a Lime Plant	SamFuel, Ndola, Zambia	2011	Process Engineer, Civil / Structural & Mechanical, Project Manager
Pre-feasibility study for a Cement Plant	SamFuel, Ndola, Zambia	2011	Process Engineer, Mechanical, Project Manager
Feasibility Study for expansion of Rutile plant and village	PPM and Sierra Rutile	2012	Project Manager, Mechanical Engineer
Toekomsrus Stadium Phase 1, Construction of a Pavilion and Olympic Sized Swimming Pool	Randfontein Municipality	2012/2 013	Civil & Structural Engineer
Prefeasibility Study: Wallmannsthal Fluoride Concentrator Project including: Mining, Tailings Storage Facility, Bulk Infrastructure (Water, Sewerage, Power, Roads)	K"Enyuka	2013	Indyebo appointed by K'Enyuka (RSV Group) to fulfill the Study Leader role i
Execution Phase: Nokeng Fluoride Project including: Mining, Tailings Storage Facility,Bulk Infrastructure (Water, Sewerage, Power, Roads), Village Houses, Office Buildings	K'Enyuka	2013	Indyebo appointed by K'Enyuka (RSV Group) to fulfill the Project Manager Infrastructure role
Valuations of Unaville Properties – 17 Agricultural Holdings)	City of Johannesburg	2013	Valuers
SAPS ODI VISS Repairs and Renovations in Mabopane	Dept: Public Works (Mmabatho Office)	2013 - Date	Electrical Engineers
Department of Education Schools Programme – New Schools, Full Service & Rehabilitation of Existing schools (7 normal & technical schools)	IDT North West	2013 – Date	Electrical Engineers
Department of Education Schools Programme – New Schools, Full Service & Rehabilitation of Existing schools (8 normal & technical schools)	IDT North West	2013 – Date	Civil and Structural Engineers
Engineering design for Noodle Factory Extension	LIBSTAR, sub- contract to ECG Engineers	2013 – Date	Electrical & Mechanical Engineers

